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January 22, 2025 

 

Addendum No. 3 

 

 

Your reference is directed to the Request for Proposal for: 2025-SWB-01 Human 

Capital Management Software and Services for the Sewerage and Water Board of 

New Orleans which proposals are due on February 10, 2025, at 11:00 a.m. CST. 

 

This addendum provides for the following: 

 

1. Attendance sheets for the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting. 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 

solicitation documents for 2025-SWB-01 Human Capital Management (HCM) Software and 

Services, as fully and completely as if the same were set forth therein. The proposer shall be 

responsible for having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 

 

5 pages in total (including attachment) 

 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 

 

http://www.swbno.org/


Please write legibly

NAME TITLE COMPANY DBE FIRM EMAIL

14709022339

15743233024

16788481646

Amee Parekh CEO Stello AI ameeparekh@getstello.ai

Andrew Lusignan Ultimate Kronos Group andrew.lusignan@ukg.com

Andrew Moore SAP andrew.moore03@sap.com

Carolyn Terry Senior Sales Operations Specialist Denovo (Oracle) CTerry@denovo-us.com

Chris Scanlon SAP c.scanlon@sap.com

Claire Naparalla Data, AI, & watsonx Solutions Specialist IBM Claire.Naparalla@ibm.com

Claudel Jean-Louis (SCC) System Custom ClaudelJL@systemcustom.com

Cory Matessino VP - Operations Blue Streak Technologies cmatessino@bstek.net

Damon Donaldson Executive Vice President of OperationsJuz Solutions Yes damon@juzsolutions.com

Dane A Donaldson CEO Juz Solutions Yes dane@juzsolutions.com

David Ball Senior Director Vertosoft david.ball@vertosoft.com

David Touster TD Synnex david.touster@dlt.com

Dawn Lawson Oracle Relationship Manager Creoal Dawn.Lawson@creoal.com

Derrick Thomas ERP Industry Sales Executive Oracle dee.thomas@oracle.com

Dilip 

NO EMAIL SENT/NO RESPONSE WHEN CALLED

NO EMAIL SENT/NO RESPONSE WHEN CALLED

NO EMAIL SENT/NO RESPONSE WHEN CALLED

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS                                                                                                                                                                                             

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDANCE SHEET 

MEETING DATE: January 16, 2025 at 10:00 a.m.

FACILITATOR:  Cash K. Moses, Procurement DirectorPLACE/ROOM:  Microsoft TEAMS/Saint Joseph Executive Board Room

PROJECT: RFP - HCM Software and Services 2025-SWB-01

NO EMAIL SENT
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mailto:cmatessino@bstek.net
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Doty Sinclair Senior Account Executive Rizing doty.sinclair@rizing.com

Eric Weintraub Field Alliances Director, Public Sector Ultimate Kronos Group eric.weintraub@ukg.com

Jeremy Goldstein Enterprise Account Executive-Public SectorDayforce Jeremy.Goldstein@dayforce.com

Jessica Marino Manager, Enterprise Applications TD Synnex jessica.marino@dlt.com

John Jamieson Ultimate Kronos Group john.jamieson@ukg.com

Julie Roche Proposal Manager Highstreet Julie.Roche@highstreetit.com

Kerry Boudreaux Senior Vice President of Sales FourthSquare Kerry.Boudreaux@fourthsquare.com

Kimberly Batiste HR Director SWBNO kbatiste@swbno.org

Kristopher Kobernus CEO Principal Group Kristopher@principalgroup.us

Lakshya Khattar Assistant Manager - Presales Infojini Inc. lakshya.khattar@infojiniconsulting.com

Larry Simmons HCM Cloud Practice Manager Apps Associates larry.simmons@appsassociates.com

Lindsay Fox lfox@lookfarlabs.com

Maneesha 

Marsha Smythe Rizing marsha.smythe@rizing.com

Maxwell J. Miller Sales Manager CherryRoad MMiller@cherryroad.com

Nikki Robbins CherryRoad NRobbins@cherryroad.com

Pam Parmerlee Ultimate Kronos Group pamela.parmerlee@ukg.com

Rick A. McGaughy Denovo (Oracle) RMcGaughy@denovo-us.com

NO EMAIL SENT
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Rick Armstrong DLT rick.armstrong@dlt.com

Robert Troike Applications Software Technology Robert.Troike@astcorporation.com

Roya Davani Proposal Manager Applications Software Technology roya.davani@astcorporation.com

Rusty Lindsey 

Sahithi L SMART IT PROS, INC. sahithi@smartitpros.com

Sean O'Donnell Public Sector Business Consultant Ultimate Kronos Group Sean.ODonnell@ukg.com

Shelley Nasser CherryRoad SNasser@cherryroad.com

Skylar Ballossini Exec. Sales Rep Paycom skylar.ballorrini@paycomonline.com

Stephanie Lichtenstein Rizing stephanie.lichtenstein@rizing.com

Steve Shores Chief Solution Architect Highstreet steve.shores@highstreetit.com

Steven Kuhn Work Zoom steven.kuhn@workzoom.com

Terrell Hill   

Tunde Adetoba CEO Rotun Technology tunde@rotuntech.com

Valerie Karr-Sylke Account Executive- Utilities SAP v.karr-sylke@sap.com

Walter Jones Public Sector Manager ADP walter.jones@adp.com

Cash K. Moses Procurement Director SWBNO cmoses@swbno.org

Cathy Smith IT Director SWBNO cbsmith@swbno.org

NO EMAIL SENT

NO EMAIL SENT
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mailto:skylar.ballorrini@paycomonline.com
mailto:tunde@rotuntech.com
mailto:walter.jones@adp.com
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Ceane Pichon Payroll Manager SWBNO cpichon@swbno.org

Dave Callahan Chief Administrative Officer SWBNO dcallahan@swbno.org

Gautam Kaul SWBNO gkaul@swbno.org

Guy Lombard SWBNO GLOMBARD@swbno.org

Irma Plummer EBDP Director SWBNO iplummer@swbno.org

Jeremy Pike, Sr. SWBNO jpike@swbno.org
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